

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	construction work maintenance				of work from Bandra chhatra road to Ranpur Station Rd. in Kalyan B. cell.
Agency-	SJV Construction Pvt, Ltd.				Lot No-2 Shekhpur Akharaghat Dist. Murabbarh
Ag no-	20 S.B.D/ 2022-23 (M.M.S.G.-S)				E. con ₹ 81,44,395.00

Ag value ₹	79,33,454.00
------------	--------------

Rate	02.59 M. 6/100.
------	-----------------

Date of start	22.06.2022
---------------	------------

Date of Completion	21/06/2023
--------------------	------------

	(1.00) Mout
--	-------------

+	Setting out work
	marked shi

	cost of R & W
--	---------------

	Burchniks do do
--	-----------------

	dy. 1.00 Na
--	-------------

m	carries of reference
---	----------------------

	fillers do do
--	---------------

	dy. 5.00 Na
--	-------------

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
n/w:	computation with maine-				
	name of mine from Banjar				
	chhatwan road to Rampur				
	Sahani Gals. in Keati Block				
Agency-	S & V construction Pvt Ltd.				
A/no -	20	C.B.D/2022-23 (MMSY-8c)			
Date of entry -					
	ABSTRACT of COST				
1/1	servicent as				
	proposed for				
	construction of 2 W				
	Benchmarks shown				
	at 1.000000 r. 19-10-2021				
			3941.61/01		3942.00
2/2	Computation of reference				
	fills shown				
	at 5.000000 r. 19-10-2021				
			1813.54/01		9068.00
3/3	chip of gully				
	red line shown				
	at 0.3694 r. 19-10-2021				
			52970.33/11		19546.00
4/4	Crenation in				
	red line shown				
	at 101.062 r. 19-10-2021				
			75.52/102		7637.00

Continuation

2,151,932.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			382		21,51,932.00
		do do			
Qty 9.95 m ² v. P m B P-4					4813.00
			QZ 483.78/m ²		
$\frac{10}{26}$ 118 PCC m-15					
			after finishing		
Qty 2.96 m ² v. P m B P-3					15960.00
			QZ 5392.06/m ²		
$\frac{11}{27}$ H/W in Bore masonry					
			work in cm (124) in		
			8/3 do		
Qty 59.42 m ² v. P m B P-5					
			QZ 5814.33/m ²		345528.00
$\frac{12}{28}$ P m and legs in PCC					
			pipe HP3 (600mm)		
			do do		
Qty 22.5 m ² v. P m B P-4					
			QZ 2641.31/m ²		59428.00
$\frac{13}{29}$ P m and legs in PCC					
			pipe HP3 (1000mm)		
			do do		
Qty 7.5 m ² v. P m B P-4					
			QZ 3692.90/m ²		27697.00
$\frac{14}{30}$ Plaster in item					
			(1/4) in 8 ft		1
			6		26,05,459.00

Continuation